COOPER LIGHTING
DESCRIPT ION
GC8 is a premium grade specification lensed troffer series. This
innovative, high quality luminaire is dedicated to the latest T8 lamp and
micro electronic ballast technology for optimal performance and energy
efficiency. The GC8 is compatible with all of today’s popular ceiling
systems and is available with a number of options and accessories for
application versatility.

Technology products and other solutions from Cooper Controls, visit www.coopercontrol.com.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Representative for
availability and ordering information.
Series
C8=Specification T8 Troffer
Width
2=2' Width
Trim Type
G=Grid/Lay-in (Standard) (1)
G=Concealed T
G=Slot Grid
F=Flange Trim
Door Frame
Standard=Flat White Steel Door
(Leave Blank)
FA=Flush White Extruded
Aluminum c/w Spring Latch
RA=Regressed White Extruded
Aluminum
FAN=Flush Natural Anodized
Extruded Aluminum
RAN=Regressed Natural Anodized
Extruded Aluminum
FAB=Flush Black Extruded
Aluminum
RAB=Regressed Black Extruded
Aluminum
Rating (5)
Blank=
Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago
Rated
A C C E S S O R I E S
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips (1)
FCTKA-24W-U=Field Installed Flange Kit
Trim Kit
Field
Convertible
Aluminum
FCTK A –
22=2' x 2'
24=2' x 4'
24
Blank=Single
R=In Row
E=End Row
R W
N=Natural
W=White
– U
U=Unit Pack
Options
FR=Fire Rated Label